P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0  •  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
Agilis™ Series
Piezo Motor Driven Optical Mounts
Agilis Optical Mounts – Newport’s piezo motor driven
optical mounts take a new approach to the adjustments
needed for many laser setups. Agilis provides the ultra-
high adjustment sensitivity and convenient remote
operation of a motorized component at the price and size

PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144  FAX: 1-949-253-1680  EMAIL: sales@newport.com
AGILIS_DSE (04/08)
Ordering Information
Model Description
AG-M050N Agilis mount, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm)
AG-M100N Agilis mount, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm)
AG-M050NV6 Agilis mount, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm), vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
AG-M100NV6 Agilis mount, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm), vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
AG-M050L Agilis mount with limit switches, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm)
AG-M100L Agilis mount with limit switches, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm)
AG-M050LV6 Agilis mount with limit switches, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm), vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa (1)
AG-M100LV6 Agilis mount with limit switches, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm), vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa (1)
AG-UC2 Agilis hand-held controller, 2-axis, USB interface
AG-MD4-1.5 Extension cable, 1.5 m, 4-wire mini-DIN connector
USB-CH Universal USB power supply, includes clips for US, EU, UK and Australia and 2-m USB cable
Agilis Mounts for 1” and 0.5” diameter optics.
1) Available May 2008.